Privacy Policy

At DeFi Returns, we're strongly committed to protecting and respecting your privacy.

This Privacy Policy ("Privacy Policy") covers your access and use of this Website, defireturns.com (the "Website"), as well as associated content and software,.

This Privacy Policy explains when and why and how we collect and use personal information about people who visit our Website or use our Services, the conditions under which we may disclose your personal information to others, a nd how we keep your personal information secure.

We may change this Privacy Policy from time to time so please check this page occasionally to ensure that you are h appy with any changes. By using our Website or our Services, you are agreeing to be bound by this Privacy Policy.

What Information Do We Collect?

a) information related to your use of the Website and/or the mobile application, including IP address, Device ID, geo graphic location, and date and time of your request.

How Do We Use the Information?

DeFi Returns uses collected information for the following purposes:

(a) to improve our services and for internal business purposes such as identification and authentication or customer services; (b) to ensure the security of our Website, by trying to prevent unauthorized or malicious activities;

How Do We Share Your Information?

We do not sell your personal data to other organizations for commercial purposes.

Changes

DeFi Returns may periodically update this policy as deemed necessary. You may access this Policy at any time thro ugh our website.

Questions

Any questions about this Privacy Policy should be addressed to this e-mail address: contact@pods.finance.

Effective Date: January 31, 2023.